Safety Valve
standard AT 4510, 4511, 4519, 4520,
4575, 4576
AT 4510, 4511, 4519, 4520, 4575, 4576
Range of Application
Safety valve for protection of pressure vessels and piping systems with liquids,
air, gases and steam. Suitable as overflow valve at constant back-pressure.
Quality Assurance

TÜV approval label with manufacturer fig. no. 433 mounted on body.
Set pressure is punched on the outlet flange and on the TÜV approval label.
How to order
How to order
Metal seated safety valves
Example: AT 4510-4-5,0-25
AT 4510 -4 -5,0 -25
Fig. no. Design Set pressure (barg) DN
AT 4510=grey iron -2=gas tight cap
AT 4519=steel -4=gas tight lifting device
AT 4575=stainless steel
Soft seated safety valve
Example: AT 4511D4-5,0-25
AT 4511 D 4 -5,0 -25
Fig. no. O-ring Design Set pressure (barg) DN
AT 4511=grey iron D=EPDM 2=gas tight cap
AT 4520=steel L=Viton® 4=gas tight lifting device
AT 4576=stainless steel K=Neoprene
N=Nitrile
Edition 4, 2012-03-29
Page  6 (6)